Rang ID Nom

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

97 MICELI

98 URIARTE

99 DEDON
107 BRIOT
109 CAZALS
108 GRANDSIRE
101 PAILLUSSON
106 ABED
100 BARALE
103 GRARDEL
110 GAFFET

102 LEBEAU SANTIAGO

105 TORRESANI
104 CARABONI
111 STRAGA

Prénom
Yann
César
Tristan
Joris
Mathis
Vincent
Pierre
Soel
Théo
Noan
Gianni
Erwan
Matteo
Loic
Victor

Enduro des Veilleurs de Vie 2022 - Classement VTT Juniors

Catégorie

M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors
M - VTT - Juniors

SP1

00:06:03.5
00:06:10.6
00:06:22.9
00:06:54.9
00:06:44.2
00:06:58.2
00:06:13.8
00:07:31.5
00:07:40.5
00:06:11.9
00:08:28.3
00:07:34.0
00:06:54.8

Cl1 SP2

17 00:07:34.6
2500:07:52.4
3900:07:48.5
66 00:08:18.6
57 00:09:16.4
69 00:08:42.2
2800:11:20.8
97 00:09:08.2

106 00:10:15.4
26 00:10:54.8

124 00:11:04.0
98 00:12:05.6
65
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Cl2 SP3
1300:10:47.2
24 00:11:06.6
2200:11:04.7
3700:11:11.4
7700:11:40.4
49 00:12:06.4

116 00:11:03.6
69 00:13:06.4
9500:13:39.1

108

112

124

CI3 Addition
16 000:24:25.3
27 000:25:09.6
24000:25:16.1
31000:26:24.9
42 000:27:41.0
51 000:27:46.8
23000:28:38.2
76 000:29:46.1
86 000:31:35.0

Général
12
21
26
33
47
48
60
80
92



	classement

